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NATIONAL FELLOWSHIP FOR SCHEDULED CASTE STUDENTS

FELLOWSHIP AWARD LETTER

No. NSFDC/E-64217 Issue Date : 08-Feb-2023

ATHILAKSHMI K

D/O KARUPPIAH S,

10/31; SONAI KOVIL STREET,

MADAKKULAM,

MADURAI,

TAMIL NADU - 625003, India

Roll No : TN08660485
Subject : TAMIL
NSFDC Ref No. : 220510025759

Dear Candidate,

I am pleased to inform you that based on your qualifying for Eligibility for Assistant Professor in the 

December 2021 & June 2022 (merged session) National Eligibility Test (UGC–NET), you have been 

selected for award of fellowship under the scheme of National Fellowship for Scheduled Caste Students 

(NFSC).

The tenure of the Fellowship is five years and it commences from the date of declaration of result for NFSC , 

i.e., 05-Nov-2022 (or) from the date of admission under M.Phil/Ph.D (or) from the date of joining 

M.Phil/Ph.D programme, whichever is later.

As per information provided by you while applying online for UGC-NET, you had already taken admission 

for M.Phil/Ph.D through regular and full time mode in a UGC recognized University / Institution. Accordingly, 

you are required to apply for fellowship not later than three months from the date of issue of this award 

letter. The University/Institution is requested to process for award of fellowship based upon this letter, in 

accordance with the Guidelines of National Fellowship for Scheduled Caste Students available at 

https://socialjustice.gov.in/ & https://www.nsfdc.nic.in/

It may be noted that the fellowship amount shall be disbursed through Canara Bank to bank account of the 

awardee (any bank) directly. Initially, the awardee is to register at Scholar’s Corner available at Scholarship 

& Fellowship Management Portal (SFMP) (https://scholarship.canarabank.in/). The Universities / Institutions 

will link the data of the awardee with the Master Data on the SFMP with their unique Maker and Checker 

IDs. The Universities/Institutions shall update the information on the master data (regarding monthly payment 

confirmation, HRA, up-gradation, resignation etc.) of the awardee on monthly basis. Based on the data 

updated on SFMP by the concerned Universities / Institutions, the payment of the fellowship will be made to 

the awardee.

The e-Certificate of Eligibility for Assistant Professor has already been uploaded on https://ugcnet.nta.nic.in. 

The eligibility of the candidate for availing the fellowship is to be ensured by the University/Institution.

With best wishes,

(C. Ramesh Rao)

Chief General Manager

NSFDC

National Scheduled Castes Finance & Development Corporation (NSFDC) may be contacted by candidates/scholars for issues/queries related to National 

Fellowship for SC Students scheme on Toll Free No.: 1800110396 or Tele. No.: 011-43034036 or Email: nfsc.nsfdc@gmail.com
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Statement for A/c XXXXXXXX8567 between 24-Dec-2023 and 30-Dec-2023

Customer Id XXXXXXX52

Name ATHILAKSHMI K

Phone +919629815407

Address 1031 SONAI KOVIL STREET
MADAKULAM MADAKULAM TAMIL NADU

Branch Code 6008

Branch Name MADURAI BYE PASS ROAD

IFSC Code CNRB0006008

Address #48-A, Byepass Road,New
Millenium Complex, Kalavasal,Arasaradi PO,
MADURAI TAMIL NADU

Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

Opening Balance 5,399.00

24-12-2023
ECS 75553440123FC122335

Chq:
37,000.00 42,399.00

24-12-2023
ECS 75553440123HC122335

Chq:
4,960.00 47,359.00

24-12-2023
ECS 75553441122FC122335

Chq:
26,867.00 74,226.00

24-12-2023
ECS 75553441122HC122335

Chq:
4,299.00 78,525.00

24-12-2023
ECS 75553441222CC122335

Chq:
2,500.00 81,025.00

24-12-2023
ECS 75553441222FC122335

Chq:
31,000.00 1,12,025.00

24-12-2023
ECS 75553441222HC122335

Chq:
4,960.00 1,16,985.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910623HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 1,21,945.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218911123FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 1,58,945.00
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Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

30-12-2023
ECS 76218911123HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 1,63,905.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218911223FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 2,00,905.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218911223HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 2,05,865.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910223FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 2,42,865.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910223HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 2,47,825.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910323CC122347

Chq:
2,500.00 2,50,325.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910323HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 2,55,285.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910423FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 2,92,285.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910423HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 2,97,245.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910523FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 3,34,245.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910523HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 3,39,205.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910623CC122347

Chq:
2,500.00 3,41,705.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910623FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 3,78,705.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910723FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 4,15,705.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910723HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 4,20,665.00
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DISCLAIMER
 
 

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCY

/ERRORS /OMMISSION /UNAUTHORISED DEBITS IMMEDIATELY, THE ENTRIES IN SUCH

PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR

ALL PURPOSES AND INTENTS

 
 

BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS OR FAKE WEBSITE

 
 

IMB USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK

ANYINFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL.DO NOT CLICK ON ANY LINK WHICH HAS

COMETHROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES.IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS

CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT TO "PHISH".ALWAYSLOGIN THROUGH

www.canarabank.com PLEASEBEWARE OF PHISHING

 
 

CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER, IF ANY,MAY PLEASE BE

INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH ADDRESS

 
 

DO NOT SHARE ATM PIN NUMBER, ACCOUNT DETAILS, OTP TO OUTSIDERS,

EMAILS ETC

Date Particulars Deposits Withdrawals Balance

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910823FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 4,57,665.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910823HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 4,62,625.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910923CC122347

Chq:
2,500.00 4,65,125.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910923FC122347

Chq:
37,000.00 5,02,125.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218910923HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 5,07,085.00

30-12-2023
ECS 76218911023HC122347

Chq:
4,960.00 5,12,045.00

Closing Balance 5,12,045.00
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Details of Ombudsman:
 

The Banking Ombudsman C/o. RBI,

10/3/8 Nrupatunga Road

Bangalore-560001

E-mail: bobangalore@rbi.org.in
 

ARE YOU A MERCHANT / TRADER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR. USE DIGITAL PAYMENT

CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENT FROM YOUR CUSTOMERS.CONTACT BRANCH

 
 

COMPUTER OUTPUT- DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE
 
 

------------------------------ END OF STATEMENT ---------------------------------
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